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smile savings account statement

account title: MR F O'GORMAN

account number: 11489283 statement date: 31/10/2011

sort code: 08-92-88 page number: 3

date printed: 01/11/2011  

date transaction money in money out balance

11/10/2010 BROUGHT FORWARD   £7225.05+

26/10/2010 TFR 09012620850699  £1800.00 £5425.05+

09/11/2010 WINGPATH LTD WP £5000.00  £10425.05+

22/11/2010 TFR 09012620850699  £1600.00 £8825.05+

13/12/2010 TFR 09012620850699  £5000.00 £3825.05+

09/02/2011 TFR 09012620850699  £3800.00 £25.05+

22/02/2011
MR FRANK O
GORMAN ABCU

£2000.00  £2025.05+

25/02/2011 WINGPATH LTD WP £3000.00  £5025.05+

23/03/2011 WINGPATH LTD WP £2000.00  £7025.05+

05/04/2011 INTEREST TAX PAID. £2.96  £7028.01+

08/04/2011 TFR 09012620850699  £1500.00 £5528.01+

03/05/2011 TFR 09012620850699  £5500.00 £28.01+

11/05/2011
MR FRANK O
GORMAN ABCU

£1500.00  £1528.01+

16/05/2011 TFR 09012620850699  £1000.00 £528.01+

30/08/2011 TFR 09012620850699  £500.00 £28.01+

02/09/2011
MR FRANK O
GORMAN ABCU

£1500.00  £1528.01+

27/09/2011 TFR 09012620850699  £1500.00 £28.01+

31/10/2011
MR FRANK O
GORMAN ABCU

£1500.00  £1528.01+
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IBAN : GB06 CPBK 0892 8811 4892 83         BIC : CPBK GB 22

to print this page click on 'file' and then 'print' from your browser.
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